harmonicinc.com
Ideal for moderate (up to 20) channel-count applications, the Spectrum™ MediaCenter 2200D media
server from Harmonic provides file system and communication management and storage for video and
audio ingest and playout at a compelling price point.
I/O on the 2-RU MediaCenter 2200D is provided by up to 10 Spectrum X advanced media server systems which provide video/audio
interfaces as well as encode and decode for record and playback. Clients have access to FTP and SMB file transfer via dual 10-GBE
connections. Combined, these capabilities provide network throughput of up to 225 MBps (depending on real-time play/record activity).
Storage options include up to 64 TB of integrated SAS storage, and up to 128 TB of external storage via the Spectrum MediaStore 7200

Dimensions (W x H x D) 17.53 in x 3.44 in x 28.75 in 2RU
44.55 cm x 8.74 cm x 73.03 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MCP-2200D-2XC MediaCenter 2200D with 12x storage drives,
copper 10G NIC, and dual SAS connection to
MSS-7200 expansion storage
MCP-2200D-2XO MediaCenter 2200D with 12x storage drives,
optical 10G NIC, and dual SAS connection to
MSS-7200 expansion storage
SPARES KITS
Part Number Description
MCP-2200D-HDD-C2H 12x 2-TB HDDs for MCP-2200D
MCP-2200D-HDD-C4H 12x 4-TB HDDs for MCP-2200D
MCP-2200D-HDD-C8H 12x 8-TB HDDs for MCP-2200D
SPR-HWR-SPX2-HDD-2TB One spare 2-TB HDD for Gen 11 HPe chassis
SPR-HWR-SPX2-HDD-4TB One spare 4-TB HDD for Gen 11 HPe chassis
SPR-HWR-SPX2-HDD-8TB One spare 8-TB HDD for Gen 11 HPe chassis
MCP-2200D-SSD-19S 12x 1.9-TB SSDs for MCP-2200D
SPR-HWR-HPE-G11-1KW-PSU Spare AC 1000W PSU for DL360/380/325 G11
HPe chassis
HWR-MCP-LTC-CONNECTOR Required connector for use of SMPTE LTC
timecode